Position

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Department

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Total Wages

$213,960

$204,304

$204,160

$189,470

$152,961

$148,650

$142,590

$137,573

$135,079

$133,688

$130,690

$130,223

$125,602

$123,288

$122,442

$120,273

$114,881

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$132,018

$108,156

$79,532

$108,156

$89,167

$82,114

$88,577

$81,695

$76,798

$89,167

$87,563

$89,166

$75,428

$63,494

$66,950

$70,359

$63,683



Crime Scene Technician

Crime Analyst

Property Technician

Senior Secretary

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

$99,281

$78,079

$71,123

$63,472

$34,272

$49,158

$40,530

$26,052



