Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Lieutenant		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$213,960	\$132,018
Police Sergeant		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$204,304	\$108,156
Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$204,160	\$79,532
Police Sergeant		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$189,470	\$108,156
Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$152,961	\$89,167
Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$148,650	\$82,114
Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$142,590	\$88,577
Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$137,573	\$81,695
Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$135,079	\$76,798
Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$133,688	\$89,167
Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$130,690	\$87,563
Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$130,223	\$89,166
Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$125,602	\$75,428
Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$123,288	\$63,494
Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$122,442	\$66,950
Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$120,273	\$70,359
Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$114,881	\$63,683

Crime Scene Technician	Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$99,281	\$34,272
Crime Analyst	Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$78,079	\$49,158
Property Technician	Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$71,123	\$40,530
Senior Secretary	Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$63,472	\$26,052